
Team Role First Last
Staff Camp Director Dan Pollak
Staff Campus Pastor/Tear Down Lead Brad Ricca
Staff Small Group Leader Chris Kelley
Staff Registration/After Party Coordinator Mary Rudnicki
Staff Rec Coach Nate Alaniz
Staff Production Lead Jason Moore
Staff Right Hand Dan Matt Judson
Staff Worship Lead Aaron Schroeder
Staff Camp Host Mike Nunan
Staff Facilities Lead Kelli Swindle
Staff Childcare Lead Folami Jones
Staff Hospitality Lead Christine Nelson

Lead Team Rec Coach Nate Alaniz
Lead Team Set-Up/Decorating/Registration Coach Mallory Taggart
Lead Team Craft Coach Amy Sulley
Lead Team Snack Coach Michele Lumpkin
Lead Team Small Group Coach Jefferey Miller
Lead Team Small Group Coach Amanda Marchetti
Lead Team Small Group Coach Kim Ricca



Small Groups Coach Kindergarten + First Jefferey Miller
Small Groups Small Group Leader Kindergarten - RED Cara Holloway
Small Groups Small Group Leader Kindergarten - RED Hadley Wilkins
Small Groups Small Group Leader Kindergarten - RED Nicole Van Volkinburg
Small Groups Small Group Leader Kindergarten - BLUE Joei Sutton
Small Groups Small Group Leader Kindergarten - BLUE Maddie Sutton
Small Groups Small Group Leader Kindergarten - BLUE Kendra Bartosh
Small Groups Small Group Leader First Grade Kelly Crabtree-Jones
Small Groups Small Group Leader First Grade Adele Fisher
Small Groups Small Group Leader First Grade Britt Kelley

Small Groups Coach Second + Third Amanda Marchetti
Small Groups Small Group Leader Second Grade Kori Rhoads
Small Groups Small Group Leader Second Grade Drea McCoy
Small Groups Small Group Leader Second Grade Macy Stevens
Small Groups Small Group Leader Third Grade - BLUE Michael Marchetti
Small Groups Small Group Leader Third Grade - BLUE Elijah Ricca
Small Groups Small Group Leader Third Grade - RED Deb Searle
Small Groups Small Group Leader Third Grade - RED Justin Searle

Small Groups Coach Fourth + Fifth Kim Ricca
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fourth Grade - RED Mandy Knotts
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fourth Grade - RED Monica Kerr
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fourth Grade - BLUE David Martin
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fourth Grade - BLUE Kate Martin
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fifth Grade - BLUE Chris Kelley
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fifth Grade - BLUE Ethan Valdés
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fifth Grade - RED Brittany Smith
Small Groups Small Group Leader Fifth Grade - RED Gavin Fox



Team Role First Last
Crafts Coach Amy Sulley
Crafts Craft Support Maria Goldstein
Crafts Craft Support Talyon Froit
Crafts Craft Support Amy Johnson
Crafts Craft Support Kristin Hoppes
Crafts Craft Support Addisen Fox-Smith
Crafts Craft Support Abigail Gagnon
Crafts Craft Support Lily Laird
Crafts Craft Support Skyler Knotts

Snack Coach Michele Lumpkin
Snack Snack Support Keeley Hunter
Snack Snack Support Frank Bianco
Snack Snack Support Kaitlin Laird
Snack Snack Support Stephen Marchetti
Snack Snack Support Suzie Marchetti

Recreation Coach Nate Alaniz
Recreation Rec Support Jeff Reich
Recreation Rec Support Johnny Reich
Recreation Rec Support Ezekial Ricca
Recreation Rec Support Emmett DeAngelo
Recreation Rec Support Kevin Doty
Recreation Rec Support Austin Fox
Recreation Rec Support Jack Johnson
Recreation Rec Support Dexter Friesen
Recreation Rec Support Beau Friesen



Team Role First Last
Registration Coach Mary Rudnicki
Registration ----- Suzie Marchetti
Registration ----- Stephen Marchetti
Registration ----- Olivia Endicott-Moore
Registration ----- Stephy Wilkins
Registration ----- Mallory Taggart 

Hospitality Coach Christine Nelson
Hospitality Assistant Olivia Endicott-Moore
Hospitality Assistant Ingrid Warden
Hospitality Assistant Stephy Wilkins

Set-Up/Decorating Coach Mallory Taggert
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Kendra Bartosh
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Emmett DeAngelo
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Ethan Fox
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Gavin Fox
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Talyon Froit
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Maria Goldstein
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Cara Holloway
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Kristin Hoppes
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Keeley Hunter
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Amy Johnson
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Skyler Knotts
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Michele Lumpkin
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Bill Kimball
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Amanda Marchetti
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Faith Ramsey
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Jeff Reich
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Sara Reich
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Elijah Ricca
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Katie Kimball
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Brittany Smith
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Joei Sutton
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Maddie Sutton
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Addisen Fox Smith
Set-Up/Decorating ----- Abigail Gagnon

Tear Down Coach Brad Ricca
Tear Down ----- Dave Blue
Tear Down ----- Emmett DeAngelo
Tear Down ----- Taylon Froit
Tear Down ----- Cara Holloway
Tear Down ----- Ezekial Ricca



Tear Down ----- Kim Ricca
Tear Down ----- Michele Lumpkin
Tear Down ----- Jefferey Miller
Tear Down ----- Amanda Marchetti

Preschool Coach Folami Jones
Preschool Assistant Jillian Lynch
Preschool Assistant Ariana Lynch
Preschool Assistant Ethan Fox
Preschool Assistant Dave Blue


